501 11 2202 00 2/14/07
Specifications subject to change without notice.
6--1/3 and 7--1/2 Ton Split System Air Conditioner (3 Phase) 75 to 89 MBtuh
R--22 Refrigerant
REFRIGERATION CIRCUIT
• Copeland scroll compressors on all models with single
refrigeration circuit.
• CAE075 meets Ashrae 90.1 efficiency standards.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS 3--Phase Split System Air Conditioner: CAE075/90
6 501 11 2202 00Specifications subject to change without notice.
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION GUIDE
MODEL NUMBER C A E 090 G H C
PRODUCT FAMILY SALES CODE
C = Condensor ELECTRICAL
PRODUCT TYPE CODE VOLTS PHASE CYCLE
A = Air Conditioner H 208/230 3 60
L 460 3 60
S 575 3 60
SERIES Factory Installed Hail Guard
E = Series CAPACITY BTUH 075 = 75,000 090 = 90,000